
Canoe Wales Chapel Falls Division 1

Results

03/07/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Finlay Yates-Jones U23 Llandysul Paddlers PK1M 85.77 4 89.77 83.66 100 183.66 89.77

2 36 Elliot Davis U23 Cheltenham CC PK1M 93.87 2 95.87 95.04 0 95.04 95.04

3 46 Sofia Alfer J16 Wyedean CC PK1W 108.91 6 114.91 105.00 2 107.00 107.00

GUESTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8999 Cleo Pitcher Farrell U23 Wild Water KC 111.48 4 115.48 108.30 0 108.30 108.30

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Mike Mitchell Wyedean CC 102.31 0 102.31 102.45 4 106.45 102.31 757

2 41 Chris Wood Lee Valley PC 104.30 0 104.30 107.86 4 111.86 104.30 579

3 9 Allan Tyler Castle CC 112.18 2 114.18 109.22 0 109.22 109.22 507

4 38 Michael Penfold Llandysul Paddlers 118.39 0 118.39 114.44 0 114.44 114.44 507

5 22 Michael Huddlestan Ribble CC 118.65 0 118.65 118.65 436

6 46 David Mawdsley Bradford & Bingley CC 134.26 8 142.26 180.82 104 284.82 142.26 436

7 13 Jeff Wilson Manchester CC 146.62 4 150.62 143.94 56 199.94 150.62 30

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Shane Timlin Shepperton SCC 120.87 2 122.87 114.64 100 214.64 122.87 622

2 7 Dave Royle Stafford & Stone CC 131.65 2 133.65 123.90 4 127.90 127.90 622

DIV 1 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 William Mayer J18 Stafford & Stone CC 94.53 2 96.53 94.47 4 98.47 96.53 1000

2 4 Isaac Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.88 2 104.88 97.60 0 97.60 97.60 889

3 11 Findlay McLean J18 Breadalbane CC 98.51 2 100.51 102.45 2 104.45 100.51 778

4 9 Toby Aston U23 Shepperton SCC 101.67 2 103.67 106.79 8 114.79 103.67 667

5 6 Ryan Mallon J18 CR Cats 98.21 6 104.21 90.74 152 242.74 104.21 556

6 24 Dan Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 106.49 2 108.49 107.03 0 107.03 107.03 444

7 26 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 110.68 4 114.68 110.29 2 112.29 112.29 333

8 18 Mike Mitchell M Wyedean CC 129.74 0 129.74 128.42 2 130.42 129.74 222

9 23 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC PU23 145.43 12 157.43 133.50 4 137.50 137.50 222

10 28 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 144.58 112 256.58 DNS 256.58 111

DIV 1 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 35 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC 107.73 2 109.73 107.42 0 107.42 107.42 1000

2 6 Lutza Torok S
Pinkston Panthers

UTE
118.93 54 172.93 110.67 0 110.67 110.67 963

3 19 Jasmine Wilde J14 Frome CC 115.14 4 119.14 110.95 0 110.95 110.95 926

4 18 Molly Sandercock J18
Break Out CC

HPP
117.08 4 121.08 110.95 0 110.95 110.95 889

5 11 Mari Watkins U23 Llandysul Paddlers 113.22 52 165.22 111.69 0 111.69 111.69 852

6 15 Gracie Gormal J18 Pinkston Panthers 113.01 2 115.01 112.39 4 116.39 115.01 815

7 16 Alana Middleton J16 Stafford & Stone CC 113.73 4 117.73 111.79 4 115.79 115.79 778

8 8 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC 119.44 0 119.44 114.22 2 116.22 116.22 741

9 44 Daisy MacKlin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 115.05 2 117.05 124.29 4 128.29 117.05 704

10 40 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 126.39 2 128.39 115.71 2 117.71 117.71 667

11 20 Kate Kent M Proteus CC 121.71 4 125.71 116.19 2 118.19 118.19 630

12 42 Olwen Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 119.31 0 119.31 136.46 8 144.46 119.31 593

13 36 Darcey McMullins J14 Lee Valley PC 113.46 6 119.46 124.84 0 124.84 119.46 556

14 22 Olivia Wears J16 CR Cats 116.17 4 120.17 123.25 60 183.25 120.17 519

15 9 Pola Tomasik J16 Manvers WBC 114.69 8 122.69 112.28 8 120.28 120.28 481

16 5 Aisling Conlan S Green Star CC 126.68 0 126.68 120.14 2 122.14 122.14 444

17 37 Rebecca Guest J16 Manchester CC 120.78 2 122.78 122.24 202 324.24 122.78 407

18 24 Iga Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 116.26 8 124.26 120.85 2 122.85 122.85 370

19 14 Sally Atkinson M Proteus CC 123.67 0 123.67 125.38 0 125.38 123.67 333

20 33 Hanna Griffiths J16 Llandysul Paddlers 119.78 4 123.78 122.65 2 124.65 123.78 296
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21 31 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 117.96 6 123.96 124.87 0 124.87 123.96 259

22 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
PU27 138.59 0 138.59 123.45 2 125.45 125.45 259

23 19 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC PU19 128.84 10 138.84 125.62 0 125.62 125.62 259

24 21 Anna-Louise Glendenning S
Proteus CC

The Artist Jeal
125.00 2 127.00 132.14 2 134.14 127.00 222

25 1 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
PU1 133.91 4 137.91 123.84 4 127.84 127.84 222

26 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
PU20 124.16 4 128.16 137.82 0 137.82 128.16 222

27 43 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 124.48 4 128.48 130.24 4 134.24 128.48 185

28 10 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 124.92 4 128.92 DNS 128.92 148

29 38 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 136.99 6 142.99 128.08 2 130.08 130.08 111

30 30 Amy Howarth U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 139.98 52 191.98 131.55 2 133.55 133.55 74

31 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom PU32 130.44 4 134.44 134.48 4 138.48 134.44 74

32 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC PU4 139.87 0 139.87 157.76 4 161.76 139.87 74

33 17 Isobel Mockett J18 Stafford & Stone CC 132.68 50 182.68 123.21 52 175.21 175.21 37

34 10 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers PU10 152.79 104 256.79 50 DNF 256.79 37

DIV 1 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Findlay McLean J18 Strathallan CC 94.27 0 94.27 91.11 2 93.11 93.11 1000

2 14 Mark Wignall M Engineering Paddler Designs 93.54 0 93.54 96.04 6 102.04 93.54 964

3 39 Richard Stalker S Copeland CC 100.95 2 102.95 93.54 0 93.54 93.54 929

4 43 Jacob Law J16 Winchester & District CC 100.22 4 104.22 93.74 0 93.74 93.74 893

5 18 Oliver Snowden J18 Mold CC 98.80 0 98.80 94.79 0 94.79 94.79 857

6 29 Nathan Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers 98.09 52 150.09 93.19 2 95.19 95.19 821

7 9 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
94.07 2 96.07 95.15 2 97.15 96.07 786

8 72 Herbie Staines J16 Independent 96.59 0 96.59 94.81 6 100.81 96.59 750

9 11 Ben Farrell U23 Seren Dwr 96.19 2 98.19 96.62 0 96.62 96.62 714

10 87 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers 97.05 0 97.05 105.32 102 207.32 97.05 679

11 4 James Jackson J18 Seren Dwr 96.24 2 98.24 97.85 0 97.85 97.85 643

12 42 Dominic Thomas J16 Lee Valley PC 96.75 4 100.75 97.35 2 99.35 99.35 607

13 1 Daniel Lafford U23 Wyedean CC 104.78 4 108.78 99.44 0 99.44 99.44 571

14 16 Scott Ritchie J16 Pinkston Panthers 96.18 4 100.18 95.91 50 145.91 100.18 536

15 78 Austin Gould J16
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
101.27 0 101.27 96.67 4 100.67 100.67 500

16 26 Andy Laird M
Copeland CC

EPD
99.12 2 101.12 103.12 2 105.12 101.12 464

17 22 Harry Kirby J16 Stafford & Stone CC 107.28 10 117.28 101.25 0 101.25 101.25 429

18 51 Tecwyn Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 100.39 2 102.39 101.88 0 101.88 101.88 393

19 89 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 102.51 0 102.51 107.66 2 109.66 102.51 357

20 86 Cynyr MacRae J16 Llandysul Paddlers 101.58 8 109.58 101.18 2 103.18 103.18 321

21 50 Luke Robinson J16 Break Out CC 97.39 6 103.39 102.15 2 104.15 103.39 286

22 13 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC 106.38 0 106.38 103.49 0 103.49 103.49 250

23 69 Les Ford M Halifax CC 104.18 0 104.18 109.03 4 113.03 104.18 214

24 25 Louie Gordon J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 101.94 4 105.94 100.52 4 104.52 104.52 179

25 32 Elliot Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 108.30 8 116.30 105.38 0 105.38 105.38 143

26 88 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC PU88 105.64 4 109.64 122.99 8 130.99 109.64 143

27 6 Fergus Davie J16 Breadalbane CC PU6 112.68 2 114.68 113.20 0 113.20 113.20 143

28 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC PU116 114.35 0 114.35 115.74 2 117.74 114.35 143

29 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU31 110.51 6 116.51 107.32 152 259.32 116.51 143

30 71 Alex Jones S Friends of Allonby 114.61 2 116.61 177.62 2 179.62 116.61 107

31 63 Thomas Arrowsmith J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 120.49 0 120.49 111.36 6 117.36 117.36 71

32 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
PU92 125.95 0 125.95 119.36 0 119.36 119.36 71

33 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
PU110 126.54 0 126.54 127.05 2 129.05 126.54 71

34 23 Sam Rice-Jones J18 Mold CC 96.33 104 200.33 92.80 52 144.80 144.80 36

DIV 1 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Alana Middleton J16 Stafford & Stone CC 141.53 4 145.53 123.88 6 129.88 129.88 1000

2 16 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 135.87 0 135.87 131.12 0 131.12 131.12 800

3 6 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC 130.90 2 132.90 137.02 0 137.02 132.90 600
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4 17 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 139.77 2 141.77 133.25 4 137.25 137.25 400

5 15 Jasmine Wilde J14 Frome CC 142.11 6 148.11 131.51 6 137.51 137.51 200

6 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom PU23 146.02 0 146.02 151.44 4 155.44 146.02 200
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